SMART GROWTH
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Populations by metro size

Large metro

areas 78.5
Small metro
areas 14.2

Micropolitan 5
Non metro 2.3

87.5

9.1
2.7
0.6

71.7 57
16.7 22.5
7.1 12.3
4.5 8.2

-Frey, Brookings Institute, 2006
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